附件一

一生源合格考生名单
	考生编号
	
	考生编号
	
	考生编号

	107922010100101
	
	107922010200211
	
	107922020200412

	107922010100102
	
	107922010200215
	
	107922020200418

	107922010100103
	
	107922010200217
	
	107922020200426

	107922010100106
	
	107922010200221
	
	107922020400504

	107922010100112
	
	107922010200222
	
	107922020400506

	107922010100115
	
	107922010200223
	
	107922030100525

	107922010100116
	
	107922010200224
	
	107922040100603

	107922010100130
	
	107922010300303
	
	107922060100619

	107922010100202
	
	107922010300304
	
	107922060100622

	107922010100204
	
	107922010300309
	
	107922060200702

	107922010100206
	
	107922010300311
	
	107922060200708

	107922010100207
	
	107922010300316
	
	107922061200711

	107922010200208
	
	107922020200401
	
	107922120100714

	107922010200209
	
	107922020200408
	
	107922150100803

	107922010200210
	
	107922020200410
	
	107922170100804


